SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Non-Cutoff Wall Pack
Application
The SYLVANIA ValueLED Wall Pack luminaires are
environmentally preferable LED alternatives to traditional
HID luminaires, offering up to 77% in energy savings. Ideal
in place of traditional luminaires, or as new installations,
the Wall Pack series is offered in several wattages/lumen
packages for illuminating building exteriors, outdoor
corridors, walkways, and stairwells.
Benefits and Features
—— DLC listing maximizes rebate opportunities
—— Traditional appearance allows for lowered installation costs
—— Wide operating temperature (-40°C to +40°C) enables this
product to be used in a variety of outdoor environments
—— Up to 145 LPW
—— 4000K and 5000K color temperature
—— CRI >80
—— Offered in 30, 50, 60, and 120 watts
—— Energy savings up to 77%
Electrical
—— 120-277Vac
—— Power Factor >90%
—— THD <20%
—— 0-10V dimmable
Rated Life
—— 50,000 hours (L70)
Warranty
—— 5-year
Ambient Operating Range
—— -40°F to 104°F (-40°C to 40°C)
Certifications and Listings
—— cULus*
—— RoHS
—— FCC
—— DLC
*cULus listed to UL1598 standards for wet locations
LEDLUM067R4   6-21
Item #
Type
Project
Notes
Date
Installation
—— Luminaire mounts to exterior wall.
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source
Traditional System
Wattage
LED System
Wattage
Energy
Savings
70W HPS 91 30 67%
100W HPS 120 30 75%
100W MH 130 30 77%
70W HPS 91 50 45%
100W HPS 120 50 58%
100W MH 130 50 62%
150W HPS 170 60 65%
150W MH 188 60 68%
175W MH 210 60 71%
175W MH 210 80 62%
250W MH 290 80 72%
250W HPS 295 80 73%
320W MH 370 120 68%
400W HPS 460 120 74%
400W MH 450 120 73%
®
Ordering Guide
WALPAKN XX / XXX UNV X 8 XX / NC / BZ / X
Product Name Gen/Size Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution Color/Finish Options
WALPAKN = Non-Cutoff
Wall Pack
4A1, 4B2, 4C3 030 = 30 Watts
050 = 50 Watts
060 = 60 Watts
080 = 80 Watts
120 = 120 Watts
UNV = 120-277V Blank = non
dimmable
D = 0-10V
8 = >80 40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
NC = Non-Cutoff BZ= Bronze Blank = No options
P = Photocontrol
E = Emergency
Battery Back-up
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W) Dimming
Input
Voltage
(V) CRI CCT
BUG
Rating
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) DLC* LPW Color Options
MTO**
61656 WALPAKN4A/030UNV840/NC/BZ 30 – 120-277 80 4000K B1-U3-G3 4050 Std 138 Bronze – –
62232 WALPAKN4A/030UNVD840/NC/BZ 30 0-10V 120-277 80 4000K B1-U3-G3 4110 Std 135 Bronze – –
61657 WALPAKN4A/030UNV850/NC/BZ 30 – 120-277 80 5000K B1-U3-G3 4100 Std 136 Bronze – –
62233 WALPAKN4A/030UNVD850/NC/BZ 30 0-10V 120-277 80 5000K B1-U3-G3 4140 Std 136 Bronze – –
61648 WALPAKN4B/050UNV840/NC/BZ  50 – 120-277 80 4000K B1-U4-G4 7000 Std 145 Bronze – –
62239 WALPAKN4B/050UNVD840/NC/BZ 50 0-10V 120-277 80 4000K B1-U4-G4 7020 Std 145 Bronze – –
61649 WALPAKN4B/050UNV850/NC/BZ  50 – 120-277 80 5000K B1-U4-G4 7000 Std 145 Bronze – –
62240 WALPAKN4B/050UNVD850/NC/BZ 50 0-10V 120-277 80 5000K B1-U4-G4 7050 Std 145 Bronze – –
61650 WALPAKN4B/060UNVD840/NC/BZ  60 0-10V 120-277 80 4000K B1-U4-G5 8500 Std 140 Bronze – –
61651 WALPAKN4B/060UNVD850/NC/BZ   60 0-10V 120-277 80 5000K B1-U4-G5 8500 Std 142 Bronze – –
61652 WALPAKN4B/080UNVD840/NC/BZ  80 0-10V 120-277 80 4000K B2-U5-G5 11,300 Std 144 Bronze – –
61653 WALPAKN4B/080UNVD850/NC/BZ 80 0-10V 120-277 80 5000K B2-U5-G5 11,300 Std 143 Bronze – –
61654 WALPAKN4C/120UNVD840/NC/BZ 120 0-10V 120-277 80 4000K B3-U4-G5 16,200 Prm 137 Bronze – –
61655 WALPAKN4C/120UNVD850/NC/BZ 120 0-10V 120-277 80 5000K B3-U4-G5 16,200 Prm 139 Bronze – –
65535 WALPAKN4A/030UNV840/NC/BZ/P 30 – 120-277 80 4000K B1-U3-G3 4050 Std 138 Bronze Photocontrol Yes
65536 WALPAKN4A/030UNV850/NC/BZ/P 30 – 120-277 80 5000K B1-U3-G3 4100 Std 136 Bronze Photocontrol Yes
65529 WALPAKN4B/050UNV840/NC/BZ/P 50 – 120-277 80 4000K B1-U4-G4 7000 Std 145 Bronze Photocontrol Yes
65530 WALPAKN4B/050UNV850/NC/BZ/P 50 – 120-277 80 5000K B1-U4-G4 7000 Std 145 Bronze Photocontrol Yes
65531 WALPAKN4B/060UNVD840/NC/BZ/P 60 0-10V 120-277 80 4000K B1-U4-G5 8500 Std 140 Bronze Photocontrol Yes
65532 WALPAKN4B/060UNVD850/NC/BZ/P 60 0-10V 120-277 80 5000K B1-U4-G5 8500 Std 142 Bronze Photocontrol Yes
65533 WALPAKN4B/080UNVD840/NC/BZ/P 80 0-10V 120-277 80 4000K B2-U5-G5 11,300 Std 144 Bronze Photocontrol Yes
65534 WALPAKN4B/080UNVD850/NC/BZ/P 80 0-10V 120-277 80 5000K B2-U5-G5 11,300 Std 143 Bronze Photocontrol Yes
65537 WALPAKN4C/120UNVD840/NC/BZ/P 120 0-10V 120-277 80 4000K B3-U4-G5 16,200 Prm 137 Bronze Photocontrol Yes
65538 WALPAKN4C/120UNVD850/NC/BZ/P 120 0-10V 120-277 80 5000K B3-U4-G5 16,200 Prm 139 Bronze Photocontrol Yes
62113 WALPAKN4B/050UNV840/NC/BZ/E 50 – 120-277 80 4000K B1-U4-G4 7000 Std 145 Bronze Emergency Battery
Back-up
Yes
62114 WALPAKN4B/050UNV850/NC/BZ/E 50 – 120-277 80 5000K B1-U4-G4 7000 Std 145 Bronze Emergency Battery
Back-up
Yes
62115 WALPAKN4B/060UNVD840/NC/BZ/E 60 0-10V 120-277 80 4000K B1-U4-G5 8500 Std 140 Bronze Emergency Battery
Back-up
Yes
62116 WALPAKN4B/060UNVD850/NC/BZ/E 60 0-10V 120-277 80 5000K B1-U4-G5 8500 Std 142 Bronze Emergency Battery
Back-up
Yes
62117 WALPAKN4B/080UNVD840/NC/BZ/E 80 0-10V 120-277 80 4000K B2-U5-G5 11,300 Std 144 Bronze Emergency Battery
Back-up
Yes
62118 WALPAKN4B/080UNVD850/NC/BZ/E 80 0-10V 120-277 80 5000K B2-U5-G5 11,300 Std 143 Bronze Emergency Battery
Back-up
Yes
  *Prm for DLC Premium; Std for DLC Standard
**Made To Order
1. 30W only
2. 50W, 60W, 80W only
3. 120W only
Photometric Data
WALPAK4A 30W
WALPAK4A 80W
WALPAK4A 50W
WALPAK4A 120W
WALPAK4A 60W
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2021 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Name:
Email:
Phone:
Physical Information
Luminaire
Description
(A)
Depth
in (mm)
(B)
Height
in (mm)
WALPAK4A 30W 9.49 (241) 8.94 (227)
WALPAK4A 50-80W 7.46 (189.5) 9.29 (236)
WALPAK4A 120W 9.4 (238.7) 9.1 (231)
WALPAK4A 30W
WALPAK4A 120W
WALPAK4A 50-80W
A
A
B
B
A
B